Sullair RDHL Series Dryers
Oil-free air with our Rental Dryer Package.We guarantee it.
Sullair responds to market needs
To meet the increasingly stringent
air quality requirements for process
equipment, instrumentation, and
other sophisticated applications,
Sullair responded to your customers’

verify performance of the Sullair
Oil-Free System.
Instrument Quality Air
The air from the Sullair Oil-Free System
meets or exceeds the most stringent
ISO standard (ISO 8573.1) for air quality.
The Sullair Oil-Free System is not intended to
remove carbon monoxide, methyl isocyanate or
other noxious, corrosive or toxic gases, vapors
or fumes.
Sullair RDHLTwinTower Rental Desiccant Air Dryers
Specifications for RDHL Dryers
Flow @ Flow @ Flow @ Flow @ Inlet &
Model scfm m3/min scfm m3/min scfm m3/min scfm m3/min Outlet Weight Length Width Height
100 psig 6.8 bar 125 psig 8.6 bar 150 psig 10.3 bar 175 psig 12 bar Size lb kg in mm in mm in mm
RDHL-600 600 16.9 660 18.6 720 20.3 775 21.9 2" NPT 2800 1270 50 1270 50 1270 90 2286
RDHL-800 800 22.6 880 24.9 960 27.1 1050 29.7 3" FLG 3600 1633 70 1778 70 1778 94 2387
RDHL-1000 1000 28.3 1100 31.1 1200 33.1 1300 36.8 3" FLG 4500 2041 102 2590 75 1905 95 2413
RDHL-1400 1400 39.6 1540 43.6 1680 47.5 1800 50.9 3" FLG 5200 2359 120 3048 80 2032 95 2413
RDHL-1600 1600 45.3 1760 49.8 1920 54.3 2050 58 3" FLG 5800 2631 120 3048 80 2032 95 2413
RDHL Dryers offer many features
that make these the ideal rental
desiccant dryer
Standard Features